
DATE: 

MODEL:

PART NO. 

. COMFORT DELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

24.04.2023 

HYUD /REG 13.12.2016 

VEHICLE NO.: SH8955A

1/ Rear Bumper 

10 Rear Bumper Clip (10 pcs) 
2 Rear Bumper Bracket 

1/Rear Bumper Reinforcement 
2 Rear Reinforcement bracket LH/RH 
1 Rear Bumper Under Cover
1Rear Bumper Reflectror Lamp (140) 
1/Rear Panel Lower Panel 

2Tail Lamp Panel Top (LH/RH) 

1 Bootid 
2|Bootlid Lamp Lower Panel (LH/RH) 

2 Bootlid Hinge LH/RH 
1 Bootlid Lock 

DESCRIPTION 

1| Member-Assy-Rear Floor Centre 
1|Rear Panel Inner Panel (140) 
2Panel Assy-Rear Floor Side (LH/RH)
2 Rear Fender LH/RH 

1Rear Fender Inner Panel (LH) 

1 Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH) 

1Rear Fender Outer Corner Garnish (LH) 
1/Rear Fender Trim Board ((LH) 

2) Rear Floor Menber LH/RH

Spare Tyre Panel 
1|Spare Tyre Flip Board 
2 Exhaust Pipe insulator LH/RH 

Exhaust Pipe Silencer LH/RH 

Exhaust pipe Centre
Rear Tray Tool Box LH 

1|Rear Tray Tool Box RH 
Rear Tyre Rim /RH) 
Rear Tyre Wheel Cap (LH/RH) 
Rear Wheel Bearing Ing & Hub 

1Rear TrailingArm (LH/RH) 
1|Rear Assist (LH/RH) 
1Rear Shock Absorber (LH/RH) 
1|Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (LH/RH)
1Rear Upper Arm (LH/RH) 
1 Rear Lower Arm (LH/RH)

1Rear Knuckle Am (LH/RH) 

LESS 20% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

Rear Windscreen Sealant 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 

Rear Trunk ComfortDelGro & Apps Sticker (LH/RH)

QTY 

INSURANCE: INCOME

MVA: CHIANG

UNIT PRICE 

$35.60

$160.60 

$697.80

$565.60

$142.30

$90.10

$2,171.40 

$1,310.60 

$169.30

$1,863.40 

$117.50

$943.50

$325.30

$107.10
$362.00

$192.00 

$145.70

$276.30 

$81.30

$335.75 

Updated 11 Feb 2020 

$353.80 

$545.60

AMOUNT

$553.00 |/M 

$22.00 

$71.20
$428.40/00 

$321.20 
$228.00 /MS 
$32.00 M 

$495.50/bo 

$1,395.60Dp 
$1,131.20 
$2,609.80 x K 

$284.60
$142.30

$863.50 

$380.00 

$180.20 

$4,342.80 x 
$1,310.60 

$169.30

$33.60

$188.75

$37,126.80 

$250.00

$338.00 

$235.00

$1.887.00 

$573.60 

$693.20 

$675.30
$325.30

$214.20 

$724.00 

$384.00

$291.40

$552.60

$162.60 

$671.50 

$707.60 

$1,091.20 
$62,086.85 

$12,516.59 

$50,066.36 

$46.00 Nett 
$60.00 Nett 
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PART N0. 

Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat / 140 Plate 

Rear Tyre spare
SUB TOTAL

Labour Charge 
Panel Beating 
Spray Painting Charge 
Wiring Charge

DESCRIPTION 

Tuff Kote 

Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear 
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass

Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 

Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR) 
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe 

FrontUFour Wheel Alignment 
TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

QTY 

NA 
2/423 130 

UNIT PRICE 

$216.00 

S 

AMOUNT 
$135.70 Nett 

$50.00Nett 

$216.00 Nett 7 
$466.53 

$2.80000 

$1.000.00 

$150.00lo 
$120.00 x 

0 $120-00 

$100.00N
$120-00
$180.00
$120.00

$90.00
4,800.00

55,332.89 

This is an initialestimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be 
prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 
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MIs, 

Nh 
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