COMFORT DELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Updated 11 Feb 2020

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE:

24.04.2023

MODEL:

HYUD /REG 13.12.2016

INSURANCE: INCOME

MVA: CHIANG

VEHICLE NO.: SH8955A

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Rear Bumper			\$553.00	/M/
10	Rear Bumper Clip (10 pcs)			\$22.00	NE
2	Rear Bumper Bracket		\$35.60	\$71.20	?
1	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$428.40	100
2	Rear Reinforcement bracket LH/RH		\$160.60	\$321.20	?
1	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$228.00	MIS
1	Rear Bumper Reflectror Lamp (I40)			\$32.00	/MIS
1 1	Rear Panel Lower Panel			\$495.50	100
2	Tail Lamp Panel Top (LH/RH)		\$697.80	\$1,395.60	100
2 1	Bootlid Lamp Lower Panel (LH/RH)		\$565.60	\$1,131.20	?
1 8	Bootlid			\$2,609.80	X R
2 8	Bootlid Hinge LH/RH		\$142.30	\$284.60	
1 [Bootlid Lock			\$142.30	?
1 1	Member-Assy-Rear Floor Centre			\$863.50	?
1 F	Rear Panel Inner Panel (I40)			\$380.00	?
2 F	Panel Assy-Rear Floor Side (LH/RH)		\$90.10	\$180.20	7
I	Rear Fender LH/RH		\$2,171.40	\$4,342.80	CH X
1 F	Rear Fender Inner Panel (LH)		\$1,310.60	\$1,310.60	3
1 F	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)		\$169.30	\$169.30	?
1 F	Rear Fender Outer Corner Garnish (LH)		,	\$33.60	3
	Rear Fender Trim Board (/LH)			\$188.75	?
	Rear Floor Menber LH/RH		\$1,863.40	\$37,126.80	ó.
1 8	Spare Tyre Panel		. ,	\$250.00	3
1 8	Spare Tyre Flip Board			\$338.00	?
2 E	Exhaust Pipe insulator LH/RH		\$117.50	\$235.00	?
2 E	Exhaust Pipe Silencer LH/RH		\$943.50	\$1,887.00	100
1 E	Exhaust pipe Centre		, , , , , , , ,	\$573.60	?
1 R	Rear Tray Tool Box LH			\$693.20	?
1 R	Rear Tray Tool Box RH			\$675.30	?
- 1	Rear Tyre Rim /RH)		\$325.30	\$325.30	% ?
- 1	Rear Tyre Wheel Cap (LH/RH)		\$107.10	\$214.20	5,
- 1	Rear Wheel Bearing Ing & Hub		\$362.00	\$724.00	?
- 1	Cear Trailing Arm (LH/RH)		\$192.00	\$384.00	?
	ear Assist (LH/RH)		\$145.70	\$291.40	7
- 1	ear Shock Absorber (LH/RH)		\$276.30	\$552.60	'n
	ear Shock Absorber Mounting (LH/RH)		\$81.30	\$162.60	?
1	ear Upper Arm (LH/RH)		\$335.75	\$671.50	7
	ear Lower Arm (LH/RH)		\$353.75 \$353.80	\$671.50 \$707.60	7
	ear Knuckle Arm (LH/RH)		\$555.60 \$545.60		2
			φ 04 5.0U	\$1,091.20 \$62.086.85	2
LE	ESS 20%			\$62,086.85 \$13,516,50	
	SCOUNTED TOTAL			\$12,516.59	
	TOTAL TOTAL			\$50,066.36	
1,000	ear Windscreen Sealant			\$46.00	Nett
Re	ear Trunk ComfortDelGro & Apps Sticker (LH/RH)			\$60.00	

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			\$135.70
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat / I40 Plate			\$50.00
Rear Tyre spare		\$216.00	\$216.00
SUB TOTAL		Ψ210.00	\$466.53
			* 700.00
Labour Charge			
Panel Beating			\$ 2,800.00
Spray Painting Charge			\$1,000.00
Wiring Charge			\$1 50.00
Tuff Kote			\$120.00
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$1 20.00
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$100.00
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$120.00
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)			\$180.00
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe			\$120.00
Front/Four Wheel Alignment			\$90.00
TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 4,800.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 55,332.89

NAZ LIKY
24(412023 1630
LIS
6 DAYS
CHECK ITEM PHOTOS
MITTEL ABBAR PHOTOS
request book value.